
105 Anapamu Street, Santa
BarbaraCounty of Santa Barbara

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 105-00952

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:9/26/2005 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:10/4/2005 10/4/2005

Title: Approve and authorize the execution of Contract Change Order No. 16 with Whitaker Contractors,
Inc. for the Construction of North Jameson Lane Class II Bike Lanes and Bridge Replacements
Project (State STIP Project No. RPSTPL-5951 (067) Federal HBRR Project No. BRL-5951 (080)
County Project No. 863027) in the amount of $94,000 for additional planting and irrigation erosion
control, drainage, and retaining structures to improve drainage and protect existing trees for a total
contract in the amount of $4,982,849.23, First District.

Sponsors: PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approved; Chair to ExecuteBOARD OF SUPERVISORS10/4/2005 1 Pass

Approve and authorize the execution of Contract Change Order No. 16 with Whitaker Contractors, Inc. for the
Construction of North Jameson Lane Class II Bike Lanes and Bridge Replacements
Project (State STIP Project No. RPSTPL-5951 (067) Federal HBRR Project No. BRL-
5951 (080) County Project No. 863027) in the amount of $94,000 for additional planting
and irrigation erosion control, drainage, and retaining structures to improve drainage and
protect existing trees for a total contract in the amount of $4,982,849.23, First District.

[Enter body here.]

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 7/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

