
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute Contract Change Order No. 15 to the contract with Whitaker
Contractors, Inc for additional asphalt and guard rail elements for the North Jameson
Lane Class II Bike Lanes and Bridge Replacements Project (State STIP Project No.
RPSTPL-5951 (067); Federal HBRR Project No. BRL-5951 (080) County Project No.
863027) in the amount of $140,450.92 for a total contract including contingency in the
amount of $4,888,849.23, First District.

[Enter body here.]

File #: 05-00898, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 4/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

